
The RESC Alliance, in collabora  on with the CT State Department of 
Educa  on and CAS, con  nues its monthly roundtable discussions on the 
delivery of preschool programming in public schools. These networking 
sessions are designed to spotlight the needs of all of our youngest 
learners including children with special needs and other vulnerable 
popula  ons. Below is the descrip  on of the January sessions.

    January 7, 2021 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session - REGISTER
Self-Care for Administrators:  How to Be Your Best Self for Your Teachers 
and Staff 
Learn Ɵ ps on self-care for yourself and ways to teach these self-care strate-
gies to your staff .  Teachers need to take care of themselves in order to be 
there for their students each and every day.  This session will educate you on 
self-care Ɵ ps and tricks to help you and your staff  and lead toward culƟ vaƟ ng 
a strong, posiƟ ve school climate.

    January 13, 2021 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session - REGISTER
Self-Care Tips and Tricks:  How to Be Your Best Self for Your Students
Learn Ɵ ps and tricks on self-care to take care of yourself during these stress-
ful Ɵ mes and teach your students how to take care of themselves using 
self-care strategies as well.   These strategies will help alleviate stress and 
anxiety in ourselves, our students and our classrooms. 

QuesƟ ons?
Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: 
Julie Giaccone 
jgiaccone@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

January 7, 2020 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session  
January 13, 2020 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session 

MINDFULNESS & SELF-CARE
A Conversa  on for Early Childhood Administrators 

& Educators

Click here to watch the recordings of the December roundtable 
discussions on family engagement through coaching.

    

    

https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMqf-6sqTMpHNIzCZL45EW0-DpKqYQvhuSo
https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcofu-orzIqGd1sjMBq9yHRkGz7NqoSN_JU
http://cas.casciac.org/?p=19133

